Bus

Rail PROXIMDAD Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Estacion de tren Campus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordo- Estacion de tren Campus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordo-
ba — Estacién de tren Palma del Rio ba — Estacién de tren Palma del Rio
6 stops Monday 14:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:41
Estacion de tren Campus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordo-
ba Wednesday 14:41
Estacion de tren Cordoba Thursday 14:41
Estacion de tren El Higueron (apt) Friday 14:41
Estacion de tren Villarrubia de Cordoba

Saturday 14:41
Estacion de tren Posadas

Sunday 14:41
Estacion de tren Palma del Rio

Route info

Direction: Estacion de tren Campus Universitario Ra-
banales/ Cordoba

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

Faregue
Nettural
Sierra de

Harnachuelos o

" Palma del \
Rio b

Ferndn Nufiez

™,

",

'® OpensStreetMap contributors;
X 1

PROXIMDAD BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-PROXIMDAD-2532443239-2588112908
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-PROXIMDAD-2532443239-2588112908
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-PROXIMDAD-2532443239-2588112908

Direction Route schedule

16:40

16:40

16:40

16:40

16:40

16:40

16:40

Estacion de tren Palma del Rio — Estacién de tren Cam- Estacion de tren Palma del Rio — Estacién de tren Cam-
pus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordoba pus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordoba
6 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Estacion de tren Palma del Rio
Wednesday
Estacion de tren Posadas
Thursday
Estacion de tren Villarrubia de Cordoba
Friday
Estacion de tren El Higueron (apt)
Estacion de tren Cordoba Saturday
Estacion de tren Campus Universitario Rabanales/ Cordo- Sunday
ba
Route info

Direction: Estacion de tren Palma del Rio
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

PROXIMDAD Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cordoba

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-PROXIMDAD-2532443239-2588112908

